BHARAT SCHOOL OF BANKING - STATIC GK

Plant

Koyna Hydro Electric
Power Plant

Srisailam Hydro
Electric Power Plant

Nathpa Jhakri Hydro
Electric Power Plant

Sardar Sarovar Hydro
Electric Power Plant

Bhakra-Nangal Hydro
Electric Power Plant

Tehri Hydro Electric
Power Plant

Indirasagar Hydro
Electric Power Plant

Nagarjuna Sagar
Hydro Electric Power
Plant

Idukki Hydro Electric
Power Plant

Hirakud Hydro Electric
Power Plant

HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PLANT

River

Koyna

Krishna

Satluj River

Narmada

Sutlej

Bhagirathi

Narmada

Krishna

Periyar

Mahanadi

State

Maharashtra

Andhra Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Gujarat

Himachal Pradesh

Uttarakhand

Madhya Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Kerala

Orisha

Capacity

1,960 MW

1,670 MW

1,500 MW

1450 MW

1325 MW

1000 MW

1000 MW

816 MW

780 MW

307.5 MW



