BHARAT SCHOOL OF BANKING - STATIC GK HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PLANT

Plant	River	State	Capacity
Koyna Hydro Electric Power Plant	Koyna	Maharashtra	1,960 MW
Srisailam Hydro Electric Power Plant	Krishna	Andhra Pradesh	1,670 MW
Nathpa Jhakri Hydro Electric Power Plant	Satluj River	Himachal Pradesh	1,500 MW
Sardar Sarovar Hydro Electric Power Plant	Narmada	Gujarat	1450 MW
Bhakra-Nangal Hydro Electric Power Plant	Sutlej	Himachal Pradesh	1325 MW
Tehri Hydro Electric Power Plant	Bhagirathi	Uttarakhand	1000 MW
Indirasagar Hydro Electric Power Plant	Narmada	Madhya Pradesh	1000 MW
Nagarjuna Sagar Hydro Electric Power Plant	Krishna	Andhra Pradesh	816 MW
Idukki Hydro Electric Power Plant	Periyar	Kerala	780 MW
Hirakud Hydro Electric Power Plant	Mahanadi	Orisha	307.5 MW